

WHO



WHAT

Learn to sew in a relaxed atmosphere while making ne w (friends. You will learn how to hand stitch, sew on but tons and use a sewing machine.



WHERE GFWC Glendale Woman's Club 7032 N. 56th Avenue, Glendale, AZ 8530 I

WHFN Tuesday, June 10 & Wednesday June 11 9 am - 1 pm

ALL SEWING SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS WILL BE PROVIDED FOR 2 CLASS PROJECTS: A SMALL PILLOW AND A PILLOW CASE. LE YOU HAVE A PORTABLE SEWING MACHINE, PLEASE BRING IT TO CLASS. (YOU WILL BE THE ONLY ONE USING YOUR MACHINE.)

Class is limited to 20 students. Cost is \$20 per student.

Registration deadline is May 30, 2025.

All registrations are accepted on a first paid/first accepted basis.

Download the registration form: https://glendalewomansclub.com/events Return form via email to: gfwcazglendale@gmail.com Class fee to be paid at time of registration.

Convenient ways to pay your registration fees:



CASHAPP

PAYPAL



ZELLE

Name: Glendale Woman's Club Email: gfwcazglendale@gmail.com

VOLUNTEERS NEEDED!

Sewing experience necessary. Email gfwcazglendale@gmail.com for details.

GFWC Glendale Woman's Club 7032 N. 56th Avenue, Glendale AZ 85301

www.GlendaleWomansClub.com GFWC Glendale Woman's Club is a 501(c)3 non profit, charitable service organization, our Tax ID is 86, 6053588. 'Donors can deduct contributions made to us under IRC Section 170 Our organization is qualified to receive tax deductible bequests, devises transfers or gifts under Section 2055, 2016, or 2522. The GFWC Glendale Woman's Club is further classified as a public charity under IRC Section Code 509(a)(2).



GFWC Glendale Woman's Club

Please fill out the following form before your first class!

Participation Permission Form

Student Information		
Student Full Name	School	Grade
Parent/Legal Guardian email		30
Parent/Legal Guardian Name:	Phone:	32.00
Emergency Contact Name:	Phone:	
I will bring my own sewing machine to class	2.5%	-
Assumption of Risk, Acknowledgement, and R	Release	
I hereby give my permission for my child	d whose name is	to
participate in the sewing classes offered from 9 am to 1 pm. Classes will be hel GFWC Glendale Woman's Club, all emploidates or liability related to any acciden in this program. I understand that sewi sharp tools. These activities include risk grant permission to operate machines a aid and/or medical treatment to be give BEHAVIOR GFWC Glendale Woman's Club inappropriate behavior. Due to the naturnot tolerate behavior deemed dangerou terminate lessons without giving a refuse PHOTOGRAPHIC RELEASE I grant GFWC Glendale Woman's Club, its representation of my child in connection with the club	d at 7032 North 56th Avenue. I agree to loyees and/or volunteers of GFWC Glent that may arise as a result of my and/orng includes the use of machines, needleds that can cause or lead to injury when and to use such tools and equipment. I gen if the need arises. The reserves the right to withdraw a study are of working with machinery, GFWC Cas or harmful. GFWC Glendale Woman's and.	release and hold harmless dale Woman's Club all r my child's participation es, scissors, iron, and other used inappropriately. I give permission for first lent from lessons, for Glendale Woman's Club will club reserves the right to
I hereby irrevocably authorize the GFWC Gleno exhibit, publish, or distribute these photos for	dale Woman's Club, its assigns and transferees	
and/or electronically. In addition, I waive any r likeness appears. Additionally, I waive any righ		
I agree that the GFWC Glendale Woman's Club for example such purposes as publicity, illustra Agreement to this photo release is condition fo	tion, advertising, and promoting on websites	
I understand that in order for participa by the parent and the class fee of \$30.00	ntion in the Sewing Classes this registra o must be completed before my registra	ation form must be signed ition is accepted.
By signing below, I am agreeing to all te	rms and conditions as listed above:	
Parent/Legal Guardian's signature		
Drinted Name	Palation to student.	